

Southern Road Sewer Upgrades – Phase 2

Bid Opening: Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Bid Tabulation

No.	Work Item	Unit	Est. Qty	Underground Pipeline Rehabilitation Inc.		RDJE INC.		Crawford Grading & Pipeline		Site Engineering		McLeroy		C & S Construction and Consulting Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,760.00	5,760.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	Non-Responsive	
2	Easement Clearing	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,250.00	8,250.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
3	Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	5,500.00	5,500.00	6,650.00	6,650.00	5,058.00	5,058.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
4	Cased Crossing	LS	1	86,860.00	86,860.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	36,625.60	36,625.60	160,000.00	160,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00		
5	12-Inch HDPE Pipe Burst	LF	1,209	114.00	137,826.00	100.00	120,900.00	232.36	280,923.24	160.00	193,440.00	170.00	205,530.00		
6	New Manhole at Existing Manhole (4)	LS	1	6,800.00	6,800.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	9,149.26	9,149.26	6,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00		
7	New Manhole at Existing Manhole (10)	LS	1	6,800.00	6,800.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,161.16	8,161.16	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		
8	Unsuitable Soil Excavation	CF	250	12.00	3,000.00	16.00	4,000.00	1.60	400.00	4.00	1,000.00	3.00	750.00		
9	Rock Excavation	CF	250	14.00	3,500.00	20.00	5,000.00	0.04	10.00	10.00	2,500.00	10.00	2,500.00		
10	Unforeseen Existing Conditions Allowance	LS	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00		
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					307,786.00		340,800.00		384,587.26		463,940.00		451,780.00		